119
Features and Ratings p. 120
PF/PFQ 300-600A p. 121
Spare parts p. 123
Dimensions p. 124
High amperage plugs & receptacles
PF and PFQ Series plugs and receptacles are engineered for use in high amperage applications
where routine plug insertion and high reliability are required. They are ideal for power supply

standard with male and female devices.
Coutesy of Gross Automation  1724 South Johnson Road New Berlin, WI PH: 262-446-0000 FAX: 262-446-0300  www.meltricsales.com
Order Example
A typical order should include an inlet
part number, a receptacle part number
AND the matching handles, angles or
other required accessories.
Male Inlet with Handle (Plug)
47-38047 + 47-3A913-200
Female Receptacle with Junction Box
47-34047 + MB40-20
Standard
Duty
Plugs
&
Receptacles
PF/PFQ
Installation Accessories
122
Inlet /Receptacle Cable Metal Straight Metal 90° Angled
Size Range Handle Handle
Inlet /Receptacle Hub Metal Junction
Size Sizes Box
PFQ3 See table 47-3A013-XXX 47-3A913-XXX
PF3 See table 49-3A013-XXX 49-3A913-XXX
PF4  See table 49-4A013-XXX 49-4A913-XXX
PF6 See table 49-6A013-XXX 49-6A913-XXX
Handles
Cable Ranges
Junction Boxes
Hub Sizes
Miscellaneous Accessories
Inlet /Receptacle Inlet Replacement Receptacle Replacement
Size Metal Cap Metal Cap
PFQ3 47-3A126 47-3A925
PF3 49-3A126 49-3A925
PF4  49-4A126 49-4A925
PF6 49-6A126 49-6A925
PFQ3 See table MB40PFQ-XX
PF3 See table MB40-XX
PF4  See table MB40-XX
PF6 See table MB40-XX
XXX (Suffix #) Cable Range XXX (Suffix #) Cable Range
-200 2.000 - 2.125 -300 2.750 - 3.000
-225 2.125 - 2.250 -312 3.000 - 3.125
-237 2.250 - 2.375 -335 3.125 - 3.350
-250 2.375 - 2.500 -350 3.350 - 3.500
-275 2.500 - 2.750 – –
Part PF PFQ3
Inlet 15 lbs 9 lbs
Receptacle 25 lbs 12 lbs
Angled Handle 15 lbs 12 lbs
Straight Handle 10 lbs 10 lbs
Junction Box 45 lbs 45 lbs
Cap 3 lbs 3 lbs
XX (Suffix #)         Fitting Size
-20 2" NPT
-25 2.5" NPT
-30 3" NPT
-35 3.5" NPT
-40 4" NPT
Highlighted Feature
Bolt-on Lug